
'w''ffiffi G.
'- JP'

.'\idsHi,,,.

Tender Notice e-GP (LTM)
e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (htto:/www.eorocure.oov.bd) for construction of 11 KV & below Electric

Distribution & Source Line (New/Up-gradation/Underground) Under the geographical area of Barishal PBS-2 & Pirojpur PBS,

Jhalokathi PBS & Patuakhali PBS, Tender submission deadlines are mentioned below:

Date: 2l-05-2023Memo No: 27 .12.0651.032.07 .08.001 .23-616

Opening
Time

Closing &
Opening Date

Closing
TimeDescription of Works

Tender
ID No.

SL
No

Sub-Package
No.

10:0010:00

Construction of 28.193 KM 11 KV & below

Electric Distribution Line (New/Up-

gradation/Underground) under the

seosraphical area of Barishal PBS-2.

8149061.
MCEP/BREB/BD
-L-18-01

10:30 10:30

Construction of 28.351 KM 11 KV & below

Electric Distribution Line (New/Up-

gradation/Underground) under the

seosraphical area of Barishal PBS-2.

8149082.
rvtcEP/BREB/BD
-L-18-02

11:00 11:008288703.
MCEP/BREB/BD
-L-12-01

Construction of 11.631 KM 33KV Electric

Source Line (New/UP-

gradation/Underground) under the
geographical area of Barishal PBS-2.

11:3082887 L 11:304.
MCEP/BREB/BD
-L- L9-01

Construction of 24.064 KM 11 KV & below

Electric Distribution Line (New/Up-

gradation/Underground) under the
geographical area of Pirojpur PBS,

12:00828873 12:005.
rvtcEP/BREB/BD

-L-19-02

Construction of 24.1,05 KM 11 KV & below

Electric Distribution Line (New/Up-

gradation/Underground) under the
geographical area of Pirojpur PBS.

12:30 12:30

Construction of 21,.951KM 11 KV & below

Electric Distribution Line (New/Up-

gradation/Underground) under the

seosraphical area of Jhalakathi PBS.

82887 45.
rvrcEP/BREB/BD
-L-27 -01,

13:00 13:008288757
MCEP/BREB/BD
-L-27 -02

Construction of 21.095 KM 11 KV & below

Electric Distribution Line (New/Up-

gradation/Underground) under the
geographical area of Jhalakathi PBS.

15:00 15:008288768.
rvcEP/BREB/BD
-L-27 -03

Construction of 21,.091 KM 11 KV & below

Electric Distribution Line (New/Up-

gradation/Underground) under the
geographical area of Jhalakathi PBS,

15:30828877

L2-06-2023

15:309.
MCEP/BREB/BD
-L-21-02

Construction of 20.433 KM 11 KV & below

Electric Distribution Line (New/Up-

gradation/Underground) under the
geographical area of Patuakhali PBS.

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no off line/hard copies will be

accepted. Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) and BREB prequalification Enlistment

Line Construction Contractor are required. Interested tendererc must be declare heir incomplete line information & "Delaration of site visif, on their

letter head PAD as per memo no. 27.12.0000.008.33.001.23-289; Date: 31-01-2023 of the Chief Engineer (Project) office, BREB,

Dhaka.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents (TK-1000/, from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online

through any e-GP registered banks'branches up to 11-06-2023 at 17:O0

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov. bd),

zrT(ETtq=r qfr @ C{rg
BANGI-ADESH RURAI, ELECTRIFICATION BOAltt)

<PrRrEleT( \o\\-a.oqe

Superintending Engineer
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board,

Barishal Zone, Rupatali, Barishal.

Phone i 02-478871637
e-mail : serebbarisal@Email.com

(ts0 900t, ISo 14001 &
OHSAS ltl00l certilied)

BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD
powER DrvrsloN, MTNTSTRY OF POWE& ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES.

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF BANGI.ADESH

il

L

{dilt{L-
s dF*t t


